
LOT 5 CRYSTAL ACRES S/D.

836-1312, QC 1378-1986, LE 1452-

WILLIAMS GARY W/WILLIAMS SANDRA P
1679 SW JIM WITT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-9803

05-5S-17-09125-105

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

5517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

9.29 11,821 78,755 2,321 9,500

STANDARD
3

154,698
14,965
88,255

181,484
60,786

120,698
HX HB 50,722

69,976
257,918

0

261,137

1452/2389 11/09/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS GARY WAYNE

WILLIAMS GARY WAYNE

1378/1986 2/21/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARY WILLIAMS

GARY WILLIAMS & SAN
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000041591 Roof Replacement 3,500 03/24/2021

1999HX Base Yr

1679 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,752 119.0000 133.28 233,507 1998 1998 0 0 0 33.75 66.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1599

BAS 1,599 100 1,599 141,189

FOP 191 30 57 5,033

FOP 320 30 96 8,477

2,110 1,752 154,698

BAS= W12 FOP= W34 S9 E11 N5 E23 N4$ S4 W23 S5 W11 S16 E3 S16
FOP= S8 E40 N8 W40$ E40 N16 E3 N25$.

BAS

12
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11

16
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16
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16
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9
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5

23

4
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8

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 234.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 351

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 36 45 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 30 30 900.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,950

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,700

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 16 36 576.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 864

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

14,965

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 8.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,321

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 8.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 78,755


